American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BIRCH LANE BONNIE GUY

CHIGWELL FARM CHEYENNE DANCER

CHIGWELL FARMS INDIAN DANCER

EILEAN DUIBH CHOCOLATE BUTTON

EILEAN DUIBH HOT CHOCOLATE

ISLAND VIEW BABY CHARM

ISLAND VIEW JIGSAW

ISLAND VIEW LILLY MARLENE

ISLAND VIEW PUKEMAORI MAGIC

ISLAND VIEW SECOND EDITION

ISLAND VIEW SULEMAN

ISLAND VIEW TUESDAYS CHILD

JACKO OF KEMRA BANK

JED OF KEMRA BANK

MICKEY OF KEMRA BANK

MISS MILLIE OF KEMRA BANK

MISS NESSIE OF KEMRA BANK

MOUNTAIN VIEW RUBY

REDWOOD MISS WHATTA BABE

SWINGATE CASSIA

SWINGATE CHIPAWA

SWINGATE DADDYS LAST CHIME

SWINGATE DADDYS ORIANO

SWINGATE DADDYS SOUTHERN ROSE

SWINGATE EARL GREY

SWINGATE HURRICANE HAVOC

SWINGATE JUMPING JACK FLASH

SWINGATE JUSTIN THYME

SWINGATE LIBERTY BELLE

SWINGATE NIGHTSHADE

SWINGATE PENNYROYAL

SWINGATE SABLE THYME

SWINGATE SOLOMON

SWINGATE SUGAR 'N' SPICE

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS PLAY BOY

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS PORCELAIN

Equine Registry

DoB
03-Nov-2000
26-Nov-1997
16-Nov-1996

24-Oct-2001
13-Dec-1999
06-Jan-1999
05-Dec-1998
19-Oct-2001
30-Dec-2002
05-Jan-2000
22-Dec-1999
29-Dec-1998
15-Dec-1997
26-Jan-2003
15-Dec-1998
28-Nov-1999
01-Mar-2001
04-Dec-2001
13-Oct-2001
01-Nov-1994
07-Jan-1996
16-Mar-2003
02-Jan-2003
07-Oct-2002
31-Oct-1995
17-Sep-2000
27-Dec-2001
31-Dec-1998
06-Feb-1998
13-Jan-1998
05-Dec-1995
14-Feb-1997
06-Nov-1997

08-Nov-1995

WILLOWBROOK DADDYS MIDNIGHT THUNDERCt-2000
WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS CENTREFOL 24-Dec-2000
WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS CLASSIC DESI@G8Dec-2000

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS KB'S DELIGF  26-Aug-2001

31-Oct-2001

07-Oct-2000

WILLOWBROOKS DADDYS SECRET SQUIRREov-2000

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Stallion
Stallion
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare

Stallion

Reg
3528
1678
1342
4019
3171
2624
2628
4152
5009
3158
3157
2627
2515
4897
2516
3020
3824
3972
4398
2304
2307
5285
5416
4609
1147
3768
4297
2386
1651
1998
2112
1261
1650
1285
3495
3785
3784
4043
4084
3542

3588

Dam

TELLIE TUBBIES OF WILLOWBROOK

NUTMEG

MEGGY

EILEAN DUIBH SUZIE

EILEAN DUIBH SUZIE

DAISYBANK SWEETS

ISLAND VIEW MILEENA

ISLAND VIEW MILEENA

GLENSHEE PHOENIX

ISLAND VIEW MILEENA

DAISYBANK SWEETS

ISLAND VIEW ANNABELLE

MOLLY OF KEMRA BANK

MOLLY OF KEMRA BANK

MOLLY OF KEMRA BANK

MOLLY OF KEMRA BANK

MOLLY OF KEMRA BANK

CLAREMONT TCS JEZEBEEL

REDWOOD MISS GEORGIE

CINNAMON

MOUNT IDA SHANTANA

BELLA

BLACK BESS

SWINGATE SIAN ROSE

MALTEN FIELDS LITTLE ROSA

GLENSHEE PICCOLO

BLACK BESS

BLACK BESS

BLACK BESS

MOUNT IDA SHANTANA

MEGGY

BLACK BESS

SAFFRON

CINNAMON

COTSWOLD MONTANA MIKKI

MAMA

WILLOWBROOKS SUMMER MAGIC

GLENSHEE PICCOLO

SWINGATE BROOKE

WILLOWBROOK SOUTHERN KASKADE

SWINGATE BROOKE
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GLENSHEE DADDY COOL (1991)

Damsire

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE
APACHE..
APACHE..

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

GLENSHEE MR SPOT E

DAISYBANK EL CHICO

GLENMAR PARK TOP CONTENDER (IMHR
BLUE DOWNS
WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

GLENSHEE MOUNTAIN DEW
GLENSHEE CHUM

GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF

DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA)

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

CHICO

WILLOWBANK SUNRISE

DELL TERA YANKEE (IMP USA)
GLENVALE APPLES
GLENSHEE TRUFFLES
GLENSHEE POPPA SMURF
APPLES

GLENSHEE TRUFFLES

APPLES

https:/lequineregistry.net
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American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring GLENSHEE DADDY COOL (1991)

Name DoB Sex Reg Dam Damsire

WILLOWBROOKS TIMBER WOLF 13-Dec-2000 | Gelding 3365 GLENSHEE CHIOLA BLUE GLENSHEE MR SPOT E
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